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Friday, October 14
Shacharis
Candle Lighting
Mincha followed by Kabbalos Shabbos and Maariv

Shabbos, October 15 Parshas Ha'azinu
Parsha Class
Shacharis
Pirkei Avos- Rabbi Fink
Chassidus (Slonim)- R' Rappaport, R' Kram
Overview of Mitzvos that Apply today- R' Kogos
Mincha
Maariv

Sunday, October 16
Shacharis
Mikva open for Men until 4:00 pm
Candle Lighting
Mincha followed by Maariv

SUCCOS

Monday, October 17
Shacharis
Mincha followed by a Shiur

Candle Lighting not before

SUCCOS

Tuesday, October 18
Shacharis
Mincha followed by Shiur
Maariv

CHOL HAMOED
Wednesday, October 19
Shacharis
Mincha & Maariv
Thursday, October 20
Shacharis
Mincha & Maariv
Simchas Beis Hashoava at the Levins Home
Divrei Torah from Rav A. Lopiansky
Fleishig snacks will be served.
Maariv to Follow

6:30 AM
6:12 PM
6:15 PM

8:15 AM
45 AM
15 PM
15 PM
15 PM
:00 PM
:09 PM
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8:00 AM

6:09 PM
6:10 PM

8:45 AM
6:05 PM
7:06 pm

8:45 AM
6:00 PM
6:55 pm

7:30 AM
6:05 PM

7:30 AM
6:05 PM
8:00 PM

Friday, October 21

Shacharis 7:30 AM
Candle Lighting 6:02 PM
Mincha followed by Maariv 6:05 PM

SHABBOS CHOL HAMOED
Saturday, October 22

Shacharis 8:30 AM
Shalosh Seudos will not be served in Shul

Mincha 5:45 PM
Maariv 7:00 PM
Simchas Beis HaShoava in the Shul Succah 8:15 PM

with Live Music!

HOSHANA RABA
Sunday, October 23

Shacharis 8:00 AM
Mikva open for Men until 4:00 pm

Candle Lighting 5:59 PM

Mincha followed by Maariv 6:00 PM

SHEMINI ATZERES
Monday, October 24

Shacharis 8:30 AM
Yizkor Not before 10:45 AM
Children's Hakafos & Goodbye to Succah 5:00 PM
Mincha 5:50 PM
Candle Lighting Not before 6:57 pm

*Please join us for a dairy kiddush/light meal before Hakafos

SIMCHAS TORAH
Tuesday, October 25

Shacharis 9:00 AM
*Please join us for a meat communal meal following davening
Maariv 6:45 PM

Rest of the WEEK October 26-28

Shacharis
Wednesday 6:30 AM
Thursday 6:20 AM
Friday 6:30 AM
Mincha & Maariv Wednesday and Thursday 6:00 PM

*The Simchas Torah Kiddushim and communal meals are
being jointly sponsored by the Milikowsky and Shrensky
families in honor of their aliyos and in commemoration of the
yahrtzheit of Lewis Shrensky's father, Yaakov ben Leibel and .
the yahrtzheit of Rabbi Milikowsky's Father's family.
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