

OLNEY - Succos Schedule 2016

OST		OSTT (
OLNE Friday, October 14	ΞΥ	
Shacharis	6:30	AM
Candle Lighting	6:12	PM
Mincha followed by Kabbalos Shabbos and Maariv	6:15	PM
Shabbos, October 15 Parshas Ha'azinu		
Parsha Class	8:15	AM
Shacharis	8:45	AM
Pirkei Avos- Rabbi Fink	5:15	PM
Chassidus (Slonim)- R' Rappaport, R' Kram	5:15	PM
Overview of Mitzvos that Apply today- R' Kogos	5:15	PM
Mincha	6:00	PM
Maariv	7:09	PM
Sunday, October 16		
Shacharis	8:00	AM
Mikva open for Men until 4:00 pm		
Candle Lighting	6:09	PM
Mincha followed by Maariv	6:10	PM
SUCCOS		
Monday, October 17 Shacharis	0.45	A N #
	8:45	
Mincha followed by a Shiur	6:05	
Candle Lighting not before	e 7:06	pm
SUCCOS Tuesday, October 18		
Shacharis	8:45	AM
Mincha followed by Shiur	6:00	PM
Maariv	6:55	pm
CHOL HAMOED		
Wednesday, October 19		

Shacharis

Shacharis

Mincha & Maariv

Thursday, October 20

Mincha & Maariv

Maariv to Follow

Simchas Beis Hashoava at the Levins Home

Divrei Torah from Rav A. Lopiansky

Fleishig snacks will be served.

Friday, October 21

, , , , , , , , , ,		
Shacharis		7:30 AM
Candle Lighting		6:02 PM
Mincha followed by Maariv		6:05 PM
SHABBOS CHOL HAMOED		
Saturday, October 22		
Shacharis		8:30 AM
Shalosh Seudos will not be se	erved in Shul	
Mincha		5:45 PM
Maariv		7:00 PM
Simchas Beis HaShoava in th	e Shul Succah	8:15 PM
	with Live Music!	

HOSHANA RABA

Sunday, October 23	
Shacharis	8:00 AM
Mikva open for Men until 4:00 pm	
Candle Lighting	5:59 PM
Mincha followed by Maariv	6:00 PM

SHEMINI ATZERES

Monday, October 24		
Shacharis		8:30 AM
Yizkor	Not before	10:45 AM
Children's Hakafos & Goodbye to	Succah	5:00 PM
Mincha		5:50 PM
Candle Lighting	Not before	6:57 pm
*Please join us for a dairy kiddush/light meal before Hakafos		

SIMCHAS TORAH

7:30 AM

6:05 PM

7:30 AM

6:05 PM

8:00 PM

Tuesday, October 25	
Shacharis	9:00 AM
*Please join us for a meat co	ommunal meal following davening
Maariv	6:45 PM

Rest of the WEEK October 26-28

Shacharis	
Wednesday	6:30 AM
Thursday	6:20 AM
Friday	6:30 AM
Mincha & Maariv Wednesday and Thursday	6:00 PM

*The Simchas Torah Kiddushim and communal meals are being jointly sponsored by the Milikowsky and Shrensky families in honor of their aliyos and in commemoration of the yahrtzheit of Lewis Shrensky's father, Yaakov ben Leibel and . the yahrtzheit of Rabbi Milikowsky's Father's family.